
 
 

2025 MEETING CALENDAR 
(Meeting dates and locations may change, please check for updated notices as meeting dates get closer) 

DATE / TIME MEETING LOCATION 
 

Tuesday, January 21, 6:00PM 
 

Swedish Covenant Hospital – Auditorium, 2751 W. Winona 

Monday, February 10, 6:00PM Bezazian Library, 1226 W. Ainslie 

Monday, March 10, 6:00PM 
 

Senn High School, 5900 N Glenwood Ave 

Monday, April 14, 6:00PM Budlong Woods Library, 5630 N Lincoln Ave 

Monday, May 12, 6:00PM 
 

Swedish Covenant Hospital – Auditorium, 2751 W. Winona 

Monday, June 09, 6:00PM 
 

Bezazian Library, 1226 W. Ainslie 
 

Monday, July 14, 6:00PM Senn High School, 5900 N Glenwood Ave 

Monday, August 11, 6:00PM 
 

Budlong Woods Library, 5630 N Lincoln Ave 
 

Monday, September 08, 6:00PM Swedish Covenant Auditorium, 2751 W. Winona 
 

Monday, October 06, 6:00PM Bezazian Library, 1226 W. Ainslie 
 

Monday, November 10, 6:00PM 
 

Senn High School, 5900 N Glenwood Ave 

Monday, December 08, 6:00PM 
 

Budlong Woods Library, 5630 N Lincoln Ave 
 

 

https://www.chicago.gov/city/en/depts/ccpsa/supp_info/district-council-pages/DC020.html

